Thursday April 12 — Budapest — Hungary — Godor Klub

Friday April 13 — Vienna — Austria — Club Czene

Saturday April 14 — Zagreb — Croatia — Pauk

Sunday April 15 — Belgrade — Serbia — Dom Omiadine

Tues April 17 — Prague — Czech Republic — Futurum Musicbar
Wednesday April 18 — Berlin — Germany — Quasimodo
Thursday April 19 — Krefeld — Germany — Kultur Fabrik

Friday April 20 — Amsterdam — Netherlands — Paradiso
Saturday April 21 — Utrecht — Netherlands Ekko

Monday April 23 — Arhus — Denmark — Loxhall

Tuesday April 24 — Malmo - Sweden - Kulturbolaget
Wednesday April 25 — Copenhagen — Denmark — Voxhalll
Thursday April 26 — Hamburg — Germany — Knust

Friday April 27 — Hengelo — Netherlands - Metropol

Saturday April 28 — Brighton — UK — Concorde 2

Monday April 30 - London — UK — Carling Academy - Islington
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